GLOBAL CAT® RENTAL POWER SOLUTIONS
From planned events to unplanned power outages, having a temporary power plan in place is crucial
to ensuring the power you need is there when you need it. Cat® Rental Power is always standing by
to get you set up and running quickly with the largest fleet of generator sets and ancillary equipment.
Plus, we have over 1,600 worldwide locations to support you along the way.
Whatever your business, whatever your needs, count on Cat Rental Power.
WHETHER OR NOT
THE OUTAGE WAS

 • Fuel tanks  • Distribution gear
 • Load banks
Cat equipment is sound-attenuated, self-contained
and easily transportable. Designed for quick connection
and fast, easy service.
POWER GENERATION
*Electronic governor required for operation at 60 Hz.
*Available on XQE30-2 – XQE250-2 only    † XQE20-2, XQE30-2 & XQE60-2 only
OPTIONS
	 •	CE Certification
	 •	Electronic governor†
	 •	Battery charger*
	 •	Engine water heaters*
	 •	Lube oil pump*
	 •	Low fuel level shutdown*
XQE20-2 20.0 (16.0) – 404D-22G2  LL1014N 89 63.7 45 (12) 5.4 (1.4) – 8 –
XQE30-2* 30.0 (24.0) 34.0 (27.2) 1103C-33G2/3 LL2014B 86 61.7 147 (39) 7.4 (2.0) 9.0 (2.4) 18 15
XQE60-2* 60.0 (48.0) 65.0 (52.0) 1104C-44TG2/3 LL2014H 87 59.5 569 (150) 14.3 (3.8) 15.9 (4.2) 36 32
XQE80-2 80.0 (64.0) 83.0 (66.0) 1104C-44TAG1 LL2014L 93 64.7 631 (167) 18.1 (4.8) 20.2 (5.3) 31 28
XQE100-2 100.0 (80.0) 106.0 (84.4) 114C-44TAG2 LL3014B 96 65.2 631 (167) 21.9 (5.8) 24.7 (6.5) 26 23
XQE150-2 150.0 (120.0) 163.0 (130.0) 1106C-E66TAG3 LL3014H 96 67.2 822 (217) 32.5 (8.6) 37.1 (9.8) 23 20
XQE200-2 200.0 (160.0) 225.0 (180.0) 1306C-E87TAG4 LL5014H 96 69.5 1004 (265) 45.8 (12.1) 54.4 (14.4) 20 17
XQE250-2 250.0 (200.0) – 1306C-E87TAG6 LL5014J 97 68.4 1004 (265) 60.0 (15.9) – 15 –
         Fuel Tank  Consumption   Running Time
Generator   kVA (kW)     Noise Levels Capacity  ltrs/hr (US gal/hr)  (Hrs)
Set Model 50 Hz  60 Hz Engine Alternator LWA  dBA @7m ltrs (US gal) 50 Hz  60 Hz    50 Hz  60 Hz
TECHNICAL DATA